Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Country

Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica
Costa Rica

Country

Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic
Dominican Republic

Country

El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador
El Salvador

Country

Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala
Guatemala

CAFTA Sugar TRQ

982205CFTA25

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

0

0

0
11,660,000
11,880,000
12,100,000
12,320,000
12,540,000
12,760,000
12,980,000
13,200,000
13,420,000

Quota Limit (kg)
0

0

0
10,600,000
0
11,000,000
0
3,066,000
0
11,800,000
12,000,000
0

Quota Limit (kg)
24,000,000
24,480,000
24,960,000
28,000,000
28,560,000
29,120,000
29,680,000
31,000,000
31,620,000
32,240,000
32,860,000
34,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
32,000,000
32,640,000
33,280,000
37,000,000
37,740,000
38,480,000
39,220,000
42,000,000
42,840,000
43,680,000

0

0

0
11,646,090
11,145,913
12,100,000
12,320,000
12,540,000
12,760,000
12,980,000
12,612,786

0

O O oo

59,596
0

0

0
122,305
365,997

Entered Quantity (kg)

24,000,000
24,480,000
24,960,000
28,259,096
25,679,978
29,183,268
29,259,751
31,000,000
31,620,000
32,140,849
32,865,502

31,915,919
32,639,149
33,279,769
36,865,855
37,681,043
38,426,371
37,406,122
41,098,570
31,620,000
43,680,000

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
99.88%
93.82%
100.00% 08/09/2011
100.00% 1/31/2012
100.00% 3/20/2013
100.00% 11/19/2014
100.00% 07/08/2015
95.55%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.54%
0.00%
0.00%

Percent Filled Fill Date

100.00% 3/31/2006
100.00% 5/7/2007
100.00% 2/5/2008
100.00% 05/27/09
89.92%
100.22%
98.58%
100.00% 09/06/2013
100.00% 09/03/2014
99.69%
100.02% 05/24/2016

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

99.74%
100.00% 12/26/2007
100.00% 12/31/200/

99.64%

99.84%

99.86% 12292011

95.38%

97.85%

73.81% 09/03/2014
100.00%

Fill Time

0830
08:30

1411
15:41

Fill Time

240 FRN VOL 72 12/20/2007
240 FRN VOL 74 12/16/2009
248 FRN VOL 76 12/27/2011

242 FRN VOL 77 12/17 2012
244FRN VOL 79 12/19/2014

247FRN VOL 81 12,23,2016

Fill Time
1541
1357
1108
1015

0830
10:23

10:05

Fill Time

0936

1053

0958

0830



2016
2017

Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Year
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Guatemala
Guatemala

Country

Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras
Honduras

Country

Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua

44,520,000
47,000,000

8,000,000
8,160,000
8,320,000
8,480,000
6,163,000
8,800,000
8,960,000
9,120,000
9,280,000
9,440,000
9,600,000
9,760,000

Quota Limit (kg)

22,000,000
22,440,000
22,880,000
23,320,000
23,760,000
24,200,000
24,640,000
25,080,000
25,520,000
25,960,000
26,400,000
26,840,000

44,520,000

8,000,000
8,160,000
8,320,067
8,076,226
6,244,137
8,800,000
8,956,846
9,180,210
9,280,000
9,381,671
9,600,000

22,428,690
22,439,631
22,596,360
23,316,948
23,760,000
24,200,000
24,637,080
24,984,440
24,946,940
25,930,910
26,400,000

100.00% 07/27/2016 BATCH

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date  Fill Time

100.00% 8/9/2006 1613

100.00% 10/11/2007 0950

100.00% 6/23/2008 1242
95.24%

101.32%

100.00% 3/23/2011 1251
99.96%

100.66%  8/8/2013 12:00

100.00% 10/24/2014 11:00
99.38%

100.00% 3/5/2016 1503

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date  Fill Time

100.00% n/a n/a
99.99%

98.76%

99.99%

100.00% 09/22/2010 0928
100.00% 3/31/2011 1001
99.99%

99.62%

97.75%

99.89%

100.00% 8/24/2016 BATCH



Calendar Year 2006
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2007
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2008
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2009
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

CAFTA Sugar TRQ

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

0

0
32,000,000
8,000,000
22,000,000
24,000,000

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

0

0
32,640,000
8,160,000
22,440,000
24,480,000

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

0

0
33,280,000
8,320,000
22,880,000
24,960,000

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

11,660,000
10,600,000
37,000,000

8,480,000
23,320,000
28,000,000

9822052000

0

0
31,915,919
8,000,000
22,428,690
24,000,000

0

0
32,639,149
8,160,000
22,439,631
24,480,000

0

0
33,279,769
8,320,067
22,596,360
24,960,000

11,646,090
0
36,865,855
8,076,226
23,316,948
28,259,096

0.00%
0.00%
99.74%

100.00% 8/9/2006

100.00% n/a

100.00% 3/31/2006

0.00%
0.00%

Fill Time

1613
n/a
1541

Fill Time

100.00% 12/26/2007 0936
100.00% 10/11/2007 0950

99.99%

100.00% 5/7/2007

0.00%
0.00%

100.00% 12/31/200/
100.00% 6/23/2008

98.76%

100.00% 2/5/2008

99.88%

0.00%
99.64%
95.24%
99.99%

100.00% 05/27/09

1357

Fill Time

1053
1242

1108

Fill Time

1015



Calendar Year 2010
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2011
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2012
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2013
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Quota Limit (kg)
11,880,000

0

37,740,000
6,163,000
23,760,000
28,560,000

Quota Limit (kg)
12,100,000
11,000,000
38,480,000

8,800,000
24,200,000
29,120,000

Quota Limit (kg)
12,320,000

0

39,220,000
8,960,000
24,600,000
29,680,000

11,145,913
0
37,681,043
6,244,137
23,760,000
25,679,978

11,145,913
59,596
38,426,000
8,800,000
24,200,000
29,183,268

12,320,000
0
37,406,122
8,956,846
24,637,080
29,259,751

Quota Limit (kg) Entered Quantity (kg)

12,540,000
3,066,000
42,000,000
9,120,000
25,080,000
31,000,000

12,540,000
127,747
41,098,570
9,180,210
24,984,440
31,000,000

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

93.82%
#DIV/O!
99.84%
101.32%
100.00% 09/22/2010
89.92%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

92.11%
0.54%

99.86% 12/23/2011
100.00% 03/23/2011
100.00% 03/31/2011
100.22%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

100.00% 1/31/2012
#DIV/O!
95.38%
99.96%
100.15%
98.58%

Percent Filled Fill Date
100.00% 3/20/2013

4.17%

97.85%
100.66%  8/8/2013

99.62%
100.00%  9/6/2013

Fill Time

09:28

Fill Time

09:58
12:51
10:01

Fill Time
08:30

Fill Time
9:44

12:00

830



Calendar Year 2014
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2015
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2016
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Calendar Year 2017
Country

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic
Guatemala

Honduras

Nicaragua

El Salvador

Quota Limit (kg)

12,760,000
0
42,840,000
9,280,000
25,520,000
31,620,000

Quota Limit (kg)

12,980,000
11,800,000
43,680,000

9,440,000
25,960,000
32,240,000

Quota Limit (kg)

13,200,000
12,000,000
44,520,000

9,600,000
26,400,000
32,860,000

Quota Limit (kg)

13,420,000
0
47,000,000
9,760,000
26,840,000
34,000,000

12760000
0
42538173
9280000
24946940
31,620,000

12,980,000
122,305
43,680,000
9,381,671
25,930,910
32,140,849

12,612,786
365,997
44,520,000
9,600,000
26,400,000
32,865,502

100.00%
#DIV/O!
99.30%
100.00%
97.75%
100.00%

100.00%
1.04%
100.00%
99.38%
99.89%
99.69%

95.55%
3.05%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.02%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

11/19/2014

10/24/2014

9/3/2014

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date

Fill Time
14:11

11:00

10:23

Fill Time



Calendar Year 2009
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2010
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2011
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2012
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2013
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2014
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2015
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2016
Country
Costa Rica

Calendar Year 2017
Country
Costa Rica

CAFTA Sugar TRQ

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

Quota Limit (kg)
2,000,000

982205CFTA24

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
840,000 42.00%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
2,760,000 138.00%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
2,000,000 100.00% 12/29

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
2,000,000 100.00% 05/10

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
1,999,766 99.99%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
1,830,000 91.50%

Entered Quantity (kg) Percent Filled Fill Date
1,682,053 84.10%
1,989,802 99.49%

Fill Time

Fill Time

Fill Time

08:30

Fill Time

08:30

Fill Time

Fill Time

Fill Time






#NAME?
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